
FöSHNW
AL A

R
TS,C

O
M

M
ER

C
E &

 sC
IE

N
C

E
 C

O
L

L
E

G
E

 S
E

N
G

A
O

N
 TQ

 SE
N

G
A

O
N

 D
IST

 H
IN

G
O

L
I 

uO
eO

ua 

sC
H

O
L

A
R

S
H

IP
 A

P
P

L
IC

A
T

IO
N

 S
T

A
T

U
S

 F
.Y

.2
0

2
0

-2
0

2
1

 

A
pproved By 

A
pproved By 

D
epartm

ent 
D

epartm
ent 

Schem
e 

N
et R

eceived| 
R

ejected 
In

stitu
te 

naoli 
R

ajarsh
i C

hhatrapati S
hahu 

M
a
h

a
ra

j S
h

ik
sh

an
 S

h
u

lk
h

 

S
h

ish
y

av
ru

tti S
ch

em
e 

D
irectorate o

f H
igher E

d
u

catio
n

 
1

4
5

 
0 

1
4

4
 

1
4

4
 

OBC, SEB
C

, V
IN

T
 &

 S
B

C
 W

elfare 

D
epartm

ent 
Post M

atric Scholarship to
 

O
B

C
,V

JN
T

, SB
C

 S
tudents 

1
4

2
 

1 
1

3
6

 
1

3
5

 

Social Justice and Special 
A

ssistance D
epartm

ent 
G

overnm
ent of India Post 

M
atric Scholarship 

1
3

3
 

1
2

6
 

126 

P
ost M

atric Scholarship 
S

c
h

e
m

e
 (G

o
v

ern
m

en
t O

f 

India 
Tribal D

evelopm
ent D

epartm
ent 

1
3

 
0 

1
3

 
13 

G
rand T

otal 
4

3
3

 
1 

4
1

9
 

4
1

8
 

T
a
h

a
 

I/e
 P

rin
cip

al 
T

o
sh

n
iw

al A
rt's C

o
m

m
e
rc

e
 &

 

S
cience C

ollege, S
en

g
ao

n
 

C
:\U

sers\T
C

A
C

S
\D

esk
to

p
\M

A
H

A
D

B
T

 A
PPL

IC
A

T
IO

N
 S

T
A

T
U

S
 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

